
District Representatives 

DISTRICT Reps 

D1 

wcoatie@elkhart.k12.in.us  Will Coatie 

pbrackmann@clhscadets.com  Phil Brackmann 

cshappell@eacs.k12.in.us  Carrie Shappell 

kkratz@valpo.k12.in.us  Kelly Kratz 

jheckard@lpcsc.k12.in.us  Jordan Heckard 

lkrebs@warsawschools.org  Lenny Krebs 

D2 

mhosier@alex.k12.in.us  Mickey Hosier 

aweaver@plainfield.k12.in.us  Andy Weaver 

mdetweiler@delcomschools.org  Mark Detweiler 

schelskyr@ncp.k12.in.us  Rich Schelsky 

lfinn@gocathedral.com  Lisa Finn 

bsatterfield@hse.k12.in.us  Brian Satterfield 

D3 

fwhite@nafcs.org  Fonso White 

fergusonp@bcsc.k12.in.us  Paul Ferguson 

jsimpson@greensburg.k12.in.us  Jason Simpson 

tjw@vigoschools.org  Todd Woelfle 

kyle.brasher@sgibson.k12.in.us  Kyle Brasher 

mark.hurt@mooresvilleschools.org  Mark Hurt 
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